CURRICULUM VITAE (ABBREVIATED) JASON T. HUFFMAN, M.D.

BOARD CERTIFICATION

Board Certified, American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery

TRAINING

Spine Institute at St. Johns Health Center, Spine Surgery Fellowship, Santa Monica, CA. July 2005.

LAC-USC Medical Center, Orthopaedic Surgery Residency, Los Angeles, CA. June 2004.

LAC-USC Medical Center, Surgical Internship, Los Angeles, CA. June 2000.

EDUCATION

Jefferson Medical College, Doctor of Medicine, Philadelphia, PA. May 1999.

University of California, Davis, Bachelor of Science, Genetics, Davis, CA. June 1993.

HONORS & AWARDS

- Recipient, Leonard Marmor Surgical Arthritis Foundation Award for Excellence in Teaching and Leadership, USC Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, 2004.
- Recipient, Pfizer Scholars in Pain Management Award, USC Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, 2004.

Administrative Chief Resident, USC Department of Orthopaedic Surgery, 2003-2004.

Recipient, Leopold Z. Goldstein, M.D. Memorial Prize in Obstetrics and Gynecology, Jefferson Medical College, 1999.

Alpha Omega Alpha Honorary Society, Jefferson Medical College, 1998.

Recipient, Society of Academic Emergency Medicine Medical Student Research Grant, 1998.

Dean's List, U.C. Davis, 1992.

Chancellor's Scholar, U.C. Davis, 1990.

LICENSURE

Physician and Surgeon, State of California, April 2001-present.

Fluoroscopy Supervisor and Operator, State of California, December 2001-present.

PROFESSIONAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIPS

American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons

North American Spine Society

California Orthopaedic Association